Final Entries - Athletes List by event

u23

7 5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Tot. Number of countries

100m U23 Men
Member Federation
BLR
BLR
CZE
DEN
FRA
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
HUN
ITA
LIE
NED
NOR
POL
POL
POR
POR
ROU
SRB
SWE
SWE
TUR
UKR

01/07/19 18:27 CET

European Athletics U23 Championships 2019, Gavie/SWE

Tot. Number of athletes

Tot. Number of Men

50 1105 597
FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of countries: 19 Num. of athletes: 28

Surname First Name DoB
Hrabarenka Maksim 28/03/1998
Zabalotny Yury 24/02/1997
Hampl Stépan 10/11/1999
Ranning Albert 21/03/1998
Golitin Amaury 28/01/1997
Ashwell Dominic 13/06/1999
Bromby Oliver 30/03/1998
Hartmann Joshua 09/06/1999
Kranz Kevin 20/06/1998
Schulte Marvin 19/02/1999
Trutenat Philipp 06/12/1997
Garagganis Sotirios 13/02/1999
Zikos Konstadinos 24/04/1998
Szabo Daniel 24/05/1997
Zlatan Andrei Alexandru 25/08/1998
Frommelt Philipp 21/03/1999
van Gool Joris 04/04/1998
Johansen Mathias Hove 27/09/1998
Siudek Bartosz 29/04/1998
Zak tukasz 31/05/1997
Jorge Rafael 01/03/1997
Veloso de Campos Curvelo Jo&o Frederico 11/07/1997
Rezmives Petre 11/09/1997
Kijanovic Aleksa 31/03/1997
Hamilton Austin 29/07/1997
Larsson Henrik 30/09/1999
Ozer Kayhan 11/06/1998
Sokolov Oleksandr 06/12/1997

Copyright © 2019 Arena

CHAMPTONSHIPS
Gk H0H

Tot. Number of Women

508
PB SB
10.41 10.54
10.48 10.58
10.47 10.48
10.40 10.40
10.07 10.21
10.20 10.20
10.22 10.22
10.16 10.16
10.24 10.27
10.18 10.18
10.31 10.31
10.43 10.43
10.41 10.41
10.34 10.48
10.32 10.45
10.16 10.16
10.46 10.46
10.43 10.43
10.50 10.50
10.41
10.37 10.48
10.44 10.57
10.55 10.55
10.34 10.39
10.20 10.20
10.41 10.41
10.17 10.52
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EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

A

100m U23 Women

Member Federation

ARM
AUT
CYP
CZE
FIN
FRA
GER
GER
GER
HUN
HUN
HUN
IRL
IRL
IRL
ISR
ITA
ITA
ITA
LAT
LUX
MON
NED
NED
NOR
NOR
POL
POL
POL
ROU
ROU
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
SWE
UKR

01/07/19 18:27 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U23 Championships 2019, Gavie/SWE

Num. of countries: 21

Surname
Baghyan
Schwarzinger
Andreou
Bendova
Kemppinen
Leduc
Kwadwo
Montag
Nippgen
Farkas
Hajdu

Kéri
Akpe-Moses
Neville
Scott
Vaisman
Dosso
Fattori
Melon
Buksa

van der Weken
Chiabaut
Jansen
Klaver
Meinseth
Rgnningen
Gola
Kotwita
Swoboda
Baboi
Gheorghe
Ambrosini
Blatty

Frey

Goll

Payton
Ratnikova

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of athletes: 37

First Name

Marianna
Julia
Paraskevi
Nikola
Lotta
Cynthia
Keshia
Jennifer
Lisa
Petra Beata
Lotti
Bettina
Gina
Ciara
Molly
Diana
Zaynab
Laura
Chiara
Sindija
Patrizia
llona
Bowien
Lieke
Ingvild
Helene
Marlena
Martyna
Ewa
Marina Andreea
loana
Coralie
Inola
Géraldine
Judith
Claudia
Viktoriya

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

17/10/1998
29/06/1997
15/01/1997
04/11/1999
01/04/1998
16/02/1997
10/07/1999
11/02/1998
02/04/1997
30/04/1999
16/05/1998
05/02/1997
25/02/1999
14/10/1999
30/03/1999
23/07/1998
12/09/1999
03/02/1998
08/10/1999
14/12/1997
12/11/1999
01/06/1997
29/08/1998
20/08/1998
31/03/1999
04/09/1998
08/06/1998
13/01/1999
26/07/1997
04/06/1999
29/04/1997
17/04/1997
13/07/1998
19/06/1997
19/01/1999
13/04/1998
15/05/1999

PB

PSR
u23
r:mm
SB

11.75 11.75
11.65 11.90
11.57 11.68
11.50 11.50
11.33 11.33
11.33 11.49
11.29 11.44
11.33 11.33
11.78 11.92
11.75 11.89
11.85 11.85
11.45 11.45
11.52 11.57
11.76 11.77
11.35 11.35
11.44 11.44
11.68 11.68
11.42 11.42
11.29 11.62
11.52 11.52
11.39 11.39
11.46 11.46
11.65 11.74
11.46 11.60
11.67 11.67
11.52 11.58
11.12 11.18
11.51 11.58
11.67 11.87
11.70 11.70
11.78 11.78
11.47 11.47
11.66 11.77
11.50 11.50
11.75 11.76
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7 5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

200m U23 Men

Member Federation

ANA
BEL
BLR
BUL
BUL
DEN
ESP
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GEO
GER
GER
HUN
IRL
ITA
ITA
LIE
LTU
MKD
NOR
POL
POL
POR
POR
POR
ROU
SLO
Sul
SWE
SWE
SWE
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR

01/07/19 18:27 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U23 Championships 2019, Gavie/SWE

Num. of countries: 26
Surname
Kukharenko
Vleminckx
Darahakupets
Ivanov
Ivanov
Hansen
Retamal
Lehtonen
Prevot
Sirguey
Zeze
Boldizsar
Harries
Endeladze
Scheuschner
Straub
Szab6
Smyth
Pettorossi
Rancan
Frommelt
Truskauskas
Stojoski
Johansen
Balcerek
Brzezinski
Coelho
Santos

Veloso de Campos Curvelo

Tanase
Grkman
Reais
Kadestal
Larsson
Pihlblad
Ayhan
Kostrytsya
Kovalenko
Kuzin
Sokolov

Num. of athletes: 40
First Name
Andrey

Kobe
Stanislau
Antonio
Svetlin
Simon

Pol

Oskari

Loic

Max

Ryan
Shemar
Toby

Mindia
Frieder

Felix

Daniel

Mark

Diego Aldo
Michele
Philipp
Gediminas
Jovan
Mathias Hove
Adam

Adrian

Jodo Ricardo
Delvis

Jodéo Frederico
Marian Valentin
Jure

William
Kasper
Henrik
Anders
Ekrem

Erik
Stanislav
Maksym
Oleksandr

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

24/02/1997
31/05/1998
30/04/1997
27/05/1999
03/08/1999
30/06/1998
16/03/1999
14/06/1997
10/02/1998
30/11/1998
29/01/1998
24/01/1999
30/09/1998
24/05/1998
12/02/1999
14/05/1997
24/05/1997
02/07/1998
13/01/1997
23/02/1998
21/03/1999
02/01/1998
26/11/1997
27/09/1998
11/01/1998
24/08/1998
04/04/1999
27/06/1999
11/07/1997
22/09/1997
29/09/1999
04/05/1999
17/01/1999
30/09/1999
11/12/1998
31/08/1999
18/09/1999
23/04/1997
04/04/1997
06/12/1997

PSR
u23
e
PB SB
20.73 20.73
20.89 20.89
20.96 21.13
20.99 20.99
20.99 20.99
21.12 21.50
20.81 20.92
20.88 21.13
20.72 20.72
20.89 20.89
20.94 20.94
20.65 20.65
20.75 20.75
21.30 21.30
20.85 20.85
20.79 20.79
21.20 21.20
21.35 21.35
21.04 21.04
21.13 21.13
20.95 20.95
21.40 21.40
21.00 21.12
21.44 21.44
21.22 21.22
21.48 21.48
21.42 21.42
21.28 21.32
21.88 22.08
21.19 21.29
21.00 21.00
21.09 21.09
20.81 20.81
21.35 21.35
21.48 21.48
21.28 21.28
21.24 21.24
21.09 21.09
21.24 21.24
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7 5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

200m U23 Women

Member Federation

ANA
AUT
BEL
CRO
CZE
DEN
ESP
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GER
HUN
HUN
IRL
IRL
ITA
LAT
LAT
LUX
NED
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
POL
POL
ROU
ROU
Sul
SWE
SWE
UKR
UKR

01/07/19 18:27 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U23 Championships 2019, Gavie/SWE

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 22
Surname
Maksimova
Schwarzinger
Depuydt
Filipovi¢
Bendova
Bomme
Sevilla
Mignon
Richard
Agyapong
Awuah
Junk

Csoti
Sorok
Becker
Mawdsley
Pavese
Buksa
Roshofa
van der Weken
Klaver
Kristiansen
Meinseth
Pettersen
Rgnningen
Gola
Kotwita
Baboi
Gheorghe
Lemmens
Jansson
Rantzow
Kachur
Ratnikova

Num. of athletes: 34
First Name
Marina

Julia

Manon

Dora

Nikola
Emma Beiter
Paula
Marine
Sarah
Finette
Kristal
Sophia
Jusztina
Klaudia
Sophie
Sharlene
Alessia
Sindija
Patricija Karlina
Patrizia
Lieke

Tonje Fjellet
Ingvild

Marte
Helene
Marlena
Martyna
Marina Andreea
loana

Silke

Emma
Emelie

Yana
Viktoriya

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

18/02/1997
29/06/1997
02/04/1997
24/10/1998
04/11/1999
28/06/1998
28/06/1997
15/09/1999
02/04/1998
01/02/1997
07/08/1999
01/03/1999
27/02/1998
21/02/1998
16/05/1997
10/08/1998
15/07/1998
14/12/1997
19/01/1999
12/11/1999
20/08/1998
13/09/1999
31/03/1999
30/04/1997
04/09/1998
08/06/1998
13/01/1999
04/06/1999
29/04/1997
30/11/1999
04/04/1997
06/07/1998
13/01/1997
15/05/1999

PSR
u23
r:mm
PB SB
23.63 23.78
24.23 24.23
23.33 23.47
24.05 24.05
23.38 23.93
24.32 24.32
23.27 23.27
23.35 2341
23.22 23.22
22.86 23.39
23.24 23.24
23.35 23.49
23.99 24.23
23.84 23.84
24.07i 24.07i
23.55 23.89
23.51 23.51
23.02 23.58
24.37 24.37
24.13 24.56i
23.35 23.35
24.16i 24.16i
23.89 24.28
24.00 24.12
23.27 23.57i
23.66 23.66
22.99 23.53
23.81 23.84
23.95 24.20
24.13 24.13
24.06 24.39
24.07 24.32
23.20 23.48
24.16 24.16
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

400m U23 Men

Member Federation

ALB
AUT
AUT
BEL
DEN
FRA
GBR
GEO
GRE
IRL
IRL
IRL
ISR
ITA
ITA
LAT
LAT
MKD
NOR
POL
POL
POR
POR
ROU
ROU
ROU
SLO
SLO
SMR
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
TUR
TUR

01/07/19 18:27 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U23 Championships 2019, Gavie/SWE

Num. of countries: 21
Surname
Burraj
Garea
Hufnagl
Doom
Vedel
Saidy
Chalmers
Endeladze
Pappas
Crosbie
O'Donnell
Pitkin
Siboni
Aceti
Lopez
Karpinskis
Valinscikovs
Stojoski
@vereng
Hotub
Zimny
Coelho
Pereira
Moraru
Parge
Pislaru
Ferlan
Mesec Kosir
Gasperoni
Devantay
Moggi
Notz
Wyss
Ayhan
Ozyurek

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 35
First Name
Franko

Nico
Dominik
Alexander
Benjamin Lobo
Fabrisio
Cameron
Mindia
Mihail

Cathal
Christopher
Thomas
Eran
Vladimir
Brayan
Austris
Valérijs
Jovan
Fredrik
Maciej
Tymoteusz
Jodo Ricardo
Mauro

Zeno

Robert

Mihai Cristian
Rok

Lovro
Alessandro
Charles
Filippo
Vincent
Ryan

Ekrem

Akin

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

19/08/1998
24/11/1998
10/01/1997
25/04/1997
23/09/1997
15/07/1999
06/02/1997
24/05/1998
24/02/1998
09/12/1999
17/05/1998
12/01/1998
02/07/1997
16/10/1998
20/06/1997
14/06/1998
11/08/1997
26/11/1997
10/05/1999
30/01/1998
14/03/1998
04/04/1999
27/03/1998
29/03/1997
25/04/1997
22/03/1999
26/07/1997
11/08/1999
24/09/1997
14/02/1998
25/10/1999
17/01/1997
28/05/1999
31/08/1999
05/01/1999

o EERRE
u23
r:mm
PB SB
46.58 46.62
48.11
47.00 47.53
46.43 46.43
45.85 46.07i
45.85 45.85
45.64 46.04
47.03 47.03
46.86 47.00
47.41 47.41
46.54 47.19
47.50 47.50
46.80 46.80
45.92 46.63i
46.61 46.61
47.18 47.77i
47.71 47.71
47.72 47.72
47.53 47.82
46.63 46.63
46.04 46.49
47.24 47.48i
47.48 47.58
46.72 49.23i
45.84 47.14
47.23 48.22i
47.53 47.53
46.79 46.79
49.56
46.21 46.21
47.82 48.03
47.10 47.10
47.82 47.82
47.85 47.85
47.08 47.08
Page 5 of 47



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

400m U23 Women

Member Federation

BLR
CRO
CYP
CZE
FRA
FRA
GBR
GER
GER
IRL
IRL
ITA
ITA
KOS
MLT
POL
ROU
SVK
UKR
UKR
UKR

01/07/19 18:27 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U23 Championships 2019, Gavie/SWE

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 15
Surname

Muliarchik

Filipovié¢

Kountouri

Vondrova

Amaro

Iscaye

Beckford

Bulmahn

Schmidt

Becker

Mawdsley

Borga

Casagrande Montesi
HAJDINI

Richard

Kaczmarek

Miklos

Malatincova
Avramchuk
Bryzhina
Pyrozhenko-Chornomaz

Num. of athletes: 21
First Name
Krystsina
Dora
Kalliopi
Lada
Kalyl
Diana
Lily

Luna
Nelly
Sophie
Sharlene
Rebecca
Aurora
RITA
Janet
Natalia
Andrea
Simona
Ivanna
Anastasiya
Natalya

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

23/12/1997
24/10/1998
07/07/1997
06/09/1999
28/06/1998
18/04/1998
11/08/1997
26/11/1999
30/03/1997
16/05/1997
10/08/1998
11/06/1998
27/05/1998
27/09/1998
03/07/1998
17/01/1998
17/04/1999
02/10/1997
17/04/1998
09/01/1998
23/01/1997

o EERRE
u23
r:mm
PB SB
54.10
54.05 54.05
54.64 54.94
52.13 52.13
52.71 52.71
52.37 52.37
52.71 52.71
53.04 53.04
52.77 52.77
53.66i 53.66i
52.89 52.89
53.15 53.15
54.18 54.24
54.84 55.83
52.54 52.70
52.07 52.90
56.33 56.33
53.73 54.00
51.89 52.82
53.65 53.65
Page 6 of 47



ATHLETICS

fﬁ\\ EUROPEAN Final Entries - Athletes List by event n“ﬁ;

CHAMPTONEHIPS
European Athletics U23 Championships 2019, Gavie/SWE Ry

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

800m U23 Men Num. of countries: 14 Num. of athletes: 17

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
CRO Cepus Sven 09/12/1999 1:47.51 1:49.00i
ESP Romero Eduardo 27/01/1999 1:47.56 1:47.61
ESP Sanchez-Valladares Pablo 12/11/1997 1:46.61 1:46.81
FIN Teijula Markus 30/01/1998 1:48.10 1:48.61
FRA Tual Gabiriel 09/04/1998 1:46.35 1:47.01
GBR Thomas Spencer 26/08/1997 1:46.19 1:46.19
IRL Fitzsimons John 05/05/1998 1:48.09 1:48.23
ITA Aquaro Gabriele 02/04/1997 1:48.34 1:48.34
ITA Barontini Simone 05/01/1999 1:47.35 1:47.37
ITA Cuzzolin Leonardo 19/12/1998 1:48.16 1:48.16
LAT Bambals Daniels 02/08/1998 1:50.21 1:50.29
LTU Mickus Benediktas 26/03/1997 1:48.34 1:49.21
NED Viezee Kevin 20/01/1997 1:47.74 1:47.79
NOR Einan Markus 04/02/1997 1:47.64 1:47.74
POL Borkowski Mateusz 02/04/1997 1:45.42 1:46.03
POR Pinto José 30/05/1997 1:47.84 1:47.84
SWE Kramer Andreas 13/04/1997 1:45.03 1:45.33
01/07/19 18:27 CET Copyright © 2019 Arena Page 7 of 47



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

800m U23 Women

Member Federation

BEL
BIH
CZE
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
IRL
IRL
IRL
ITA
POL
POR
POR
ROU
Sul
Sul
Sul
SVK
SWE
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR

01/07/19 18:27 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U23 Championships 2019, Gavie/SWE

Num. of countries: 15

Surname

Muls

Gaji¢

Hluchéa
Kandissounon
Pizzo

Baker

Reekie
Bromell
Power
Shanahan
Belld

Sarna
Afonso

Silva

Balan
Andenmatten
Fehler
Hernandez-Pita
Gajanova
Rosvall

Celik

Tekin
Dolynchuk
Vdovychenko

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of athletes: 24

First Name

Camille
Jelena
Vendula
Lena
Charlotte
Ellie
Jemma
Jenna
Nadia
Louise
Elena
Angelika
Salomé
Patricia
Cristina Daniela
Sonja
Selina
Carolina
Gabriela
Astrid
Damla
Rahime
Oksana

Daria

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

24/03/1999
06/11/1997
18/02/1997
26/11/1998
10/05/1997
03/06/1998
06/03/1998
15/06/1997
11/01/1998
26/01/1997
18/01/1997
01/10/1997
19/11/1997
09/12/1999
17/10/1998
10/09/1999
12/09/1998
16/04/1999
12/10/1999
11/07/1997
25/06/1997
22/06/1998
05/05/1998
24/02/1999

o EERRE
u23
r:mm

PB SB
2:03.72 2:03.72
2:08.12 2:08.12
2:03.95 2:03.95
2:05.61 2:05.61
2:02.63 2:02.63
2:02.02 2:02.90
2:01.45 2:01.45
2:05.93 2:05.93
2:03.44 2:03.44
2:04.77 2:04.77
2:02.28 2:03.10
2:02.53 2:03.21
2:04.90 2:05.99
2:06.45 2:08.77
2:05.62 2:06.09
2:07.15i 2:07.15i
2:07.09 2:07.09
2:08.29 2:08.37
2:00.58 2:00.58
2:07.47 2:07.89
2:08.50 2:10.86i
2:08.15 2:08.15
2:07.85 2:07.85
2:08.71 2:08.71

Page 8 of 47



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

1500m U23 Men

Member Federation

BUL
DEN
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GER
HUN
IRL
IRL
ITA
ITA
NED
NOR
POL
POL
POR
POR
POR
ROU
SRB
Sul
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR

01/07/19 18:27 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U23 Championships 2019, Gavie/SWE

Num. of countries: 18
Surname
Prodanov
Lindgreen
Ben

Fontes
Herreros
Jocteur-Monrozier
Mischler
Copeland
Heyward
Heinrich
VOros
Doyle
McCann
Arese
Meslek
Anderiessen
Hauge
Koztowski
Wiodarczyk
Nader
Monteiro
Pinto
Garcea
Bibic

Elmer
Gediklioglu
Alfimov
Aliksiychuk
Hrabovskyy

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 29
First Name
Martin
Andreas Holst
Adrian
Ignacio
Enrique
Pierrik
Baptiste
Piers
Jake
Marvin
Mark
Cathal
Luke
Pietro
Ossama
Bram
Mats
Patryk
Adam
Isaac
Luis
José
Adrian
Elzan
Tom
Abdurrahman
Artem
Andriy
Anton

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

16/12/1999
18/02/1998
04/08/1998
22/06/1998
15/09/1999
23/03/1998
23/11/1997
26/11/1998
26/04/1999
29/01/1997
05/03/1997
12/11/1997
12/03/1998
08/10/1999
08/01/1997
01/08/1999
16/07/1997
10/11/1998
26/05/1997
17/08/1999
13/05/1998
30/05/1997
01/06/1999
08/01/1999
01/04/1997
07/01/1998
20/10/1998
04/09/1997
09/01/1998

o EERRE
u23
r:mm

PB SB
3:43.75 3:43.75
3:41.17 3:41.17
3:39.40 3:40.94
3:39.11 3:39.11
3:41.68 3:41.68
3:39.03 3:39.03
3:37.17 3:38.94
3:39.50 3:39.50
3:36.90 3:42.84i
3:40.00 3:40.19
3:45.17 3:45.17
3:42.64 3:42.64
3:41.70 3:41.70
3:45.71 3:45.71
3:39.31 3:39.80
3:41.62 3:41.62
3:45.06 3:45.06
3:39.66 3:39.66
3:42.59 3:42.59
3:43.77 3:43.77
3:41.93 3:41.93
3:45.57 3:45.57
3:45.66 3:46.19i
3:37.79 3:38.65
3:43.80 3:43.80
3:44.85 3:44.85
3:45.68 3:45.68
3:44.34 3:44.34
3:42.61 3:42.61

Page 9 of 47



7 5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

1500m U23 Women Num. of countries: 14

Member Federation

BEL
DEN
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
GBR
IRL
IRL
IRL
ITA
ITA
LAT
LTU
NOR
NOR
NOR
POL
POR
POR
POR
SWE
SWE
TUR
TUR
UKR

01/07/19 18:27 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U23 Championships 2019, Gavie/SWE

Surname

Vanderelst
Juul

Costa
Garcia
Muhoz
Rodriguez
Reekie
Cotter
Flanagan
Power
Zenoni
Cherubini
Miezava
Pauzaité
Anglero
Dommersnes
Edland
Megger
Afonso
Pingueiro
Silva
Andersson
Brink
Celik
Subatan
Kovba

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of athletes: 26

First Name

Elise
Anna
Miriam
Marta
Agueda
Lucia
Jemma
Stephanie
Roisin
Nadia
Marta
Elisa
Eléna
Gabrielé
Mina Marie
Kristine Lande
Malin
Eliza
Salomé
Andreia
Patricia
Isabella
Elin
Damla
Burcu
Viktoriya

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

27/01/1998
18/11/1998
06/12/1997
01/01/1998
19/03/1999
26/07/1998
06/03/1998
27/01/1999
02/05/1997
11/01/1998
09/03/1999
30/08/1998
09/01/1997
07/10/1997
20/10/1997
20/05/1999
31/03/1999
29/08/1999
19/11/1997
22/09/1998
09/12/1999
13/06/1997
27/03/1997
25/06/1997
27/11/1997
21/07/1999

SRR
uz23
l'.‘-l-MM

PB SB

4:05.75 4:09.94
4:20.02 4:20.02
4:18.91 4:18.91
4:18.47i 4:18.47i
4:18.23 4:18.23
4:14.20 4:14.20
4:05.82 4:05.82
4:19.84 4:19.84
4:16.42 4:16.42
4:16.15 4:16.15
4:14.50 4:14.63
4:17.53 4:17.53
4:31.69 4:31.69
4:26.69 4:26.69
4:19.96 4:19.96
4:26.12 4:26.12
4:24.34 4:24.34
4:14.62 4:14.62
4:11.62 4:11.62
4:24.34 4:24.34
4:15.75 4:15.75
4:12.51 4:19.94
4:21.50 4:21.50
4:23.52 4:28.46i
4:19.09 4:19.09
4:25.98 4:25.98
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

5000m U23 Men

Member Federation

BEL
BEL
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
IRL
IRL
IRL
ISR
ISR
ITA
ITA
MKD
MLT
NOR
ROU
SRB
SWE
SWE
SWE

01/07/19 18:27 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U23 Championships 2019, Gavie/SWE

Num. of countries: 14
Surname
Boulvin
Mortier
Mechaal
Novales
Oukhelfen
Gressier
Hay
Palcau
Fuller
Surafel
Gorger
Mergenthaler
Meyrer
Mohumed
Curtin
Murchan
Power
Belachew
Getahon
Breusa
Parolini
Ivanovski
Cassar
Nordas
Rusu

Bibic
Danielsson
Hassan
Sundstrom

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 29
First Name
Dorian
Jennen
Said

Tariku
Abdessamad
Jimmy
Hugo
Fabien
William
Petros
Markus
Jens

Devin
Mohamed
Fearghal
Pierre
Micheal
Godadaw
Tadesse
Francesco
Sebastiano
Dario

Dillon

Narve Gilje
Dorin Andrei
Elzan

Emil

Suldan

Simon

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

05/06/1997
15/09/1997
23/05/1998
08/03/1998
18/12/1998
04/05/1997
28/03/1997
22/06/1997
14/05/1997
12/01/1997
12/01/1998
13/06/1997
22/11/1997
24/03/1999
14/07/1998
06/05/1997
27/01/1999
22/01/1997
20/12/1997
20/08/1998
09/02/1998
15/05/1997
01/03/1997
30/09/1998
30/11/1998
08/01/1999
05/09/1997
01/04/1998
04/02/1998

PR
u23
I':-H-'\M
PB sB
13:50.85  13:53.94
13:49.28  13:49.28
13:51.72  13:51.72
13:33.08 13:33.08
13:39.27  13:39.27
13:23.04  13:23.04
13:41.00  13:41.00
13:48.45  13:48.45
13:45.88  13:45.88
13:52.79  13:52.79
13:4531  13:45.31
13:56.37  13:56.37
14:00.91  14:00.91
13:54.35 13:54.35
13:52.26i  13:52.26i
14:06.29  14:06.29
14:04.19  14:04.19
13:59.85  13:59.85
13:56.19 13:59.63
14:00.32  14:00.32
14:09.20  14:09.20
15:36.09  15:36.09
14:08.69  14:08.69
14:03.85 14:03.85
13:34.99  13:34.99
14:11.16  14:11.16
13:31.35  13:31.35
14:00.82  14:00.82
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7 5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

5000m U23 Women Num. of countries: 13

Member Federation

AUT
CZE
DEN
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
ITA
ITA
ITA
LTU
NED
POL
SWE
TUR

01/07/19 18:27 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U23 Championships 2019, Gavie/SWE

Surname
Traxler
Chlebikova
Maller
Antoén
Barreiro
Ruiz

Hadji
Senechal
Judd
Quirk
Dattke
Hanle
Reh
Tommasi
Zanne
Zenoni
Morenaite
van Es
Indeka
Christiansson
Kilig

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of athletes: 21

First Name
Ylva
Aneta
Anna Emilie
Célia
Isabel
Cristina
Leila
Mathilde
Jodie
Amelia
Miriam
Leah
Alina
Francesca
Federica
Marta
Egle
Diane
Sylwia
Sara
Yayla

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

16/10/1998
25/06/1997
28/07/1997
23/01/1997
26/04/1999
16/01/1999
01/01/1998
24/01/1998
25/09/1998
18/12/1999
24/06/1998
15/10/1997
23/05/1997
08/08/1998
14/08/1997
09/03/1999
14/11/1997
22/03/1999
19/06/1997
21/07/1997
01/03/1997

PR
u23
I':-H-'\M
PB sB
16:34.07  16:34.07
16:21.33  16:21.33
15:22.69 15:22.69
15:41.51 154151
16:13.53  16:13.53
16:15.04  16:15.04
16:03.65  16:03.65
15:56.54  15:56.54
16:04.56  16:04.56
16:02.47  16:02.47
15:44.09  15:44.09
16:02.46  16:02.46
15:04.10  15:04.10
16:03.83 16:03.83
16:09.45  16:09.45
16:09.10  16:09.10
16:07.97 16:07.97
15:59.68  15:59.68
16:19.09 16:20.61
15:43.63  15:57.45
16:25.00 16:25.00
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

10,000m U23 Men

Member Federation

BEL
ESP
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
HUN
IRL
IRL
ISR
ISR
ISR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
MKD
NOR
POR
POR
ROU
TUR
UKR

01/07/19 18:27 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U23 Championships 2019, Gavie/SWE

Num. of countries: 16
Surname
Boulvin
Oukhelfen
Gressier
Leduc
Cairess
Mahamed
Smith
Bienenfeld
Gorger
Mohumed
Voigt
Anagnéstou
Téssis
Kovacs
Campbell
Keane
Belachew
Getahon
Malede
De Caro
Mondazzi
Mugnosso
Ouhda
Ivanovski
Nordas
Figueiredo
Nader
Rusu

Atag
Lonskyy

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 30
First Name
Dorian
Abdessamad
Jimmy
Clement
Emile
Mahamed
Jake

Davor Aaron
Markus
Mohamed
Nils

Marios
Yedryios-Mihail
Marcell
Garry

Barry
Godadaw
Tadesse
Bukayaw
Dario
Alberto
Riccardo
Ahmed
Dario

Narve Gilje
Alexandre
Isaac

Dorin Andrei
Sezgin
Vadym

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

05/06/1997
18/12/1998
04/05/1997
21/04/1997
27/12/1997
18/09/1997
19/05/1998
25/09/1997
12/01/1998
24/03/1999
02/05/1997
08/10/1999
12/04/1997
02/02/1998
07/10/1997
19/11/1997
22/01/1997
20/12/1997
01/01/1997
01/06/1997
21/02/1998
21/04/1997
10/03/1997
15/05/1997
30/09/1998
04/10/1999
17/08/1999
30/11/1998
21/03/1998
31/05/1999

R
u23
I':-H-'\M
PB SB

20:2529  29:25.29
28:30.03  28:30.03
20:27.13  29:27.13
28:48.15  28:48.15
20:01.34  29:01.34
20:15.08  29:15.08
20:12.30  29:12.30
20:09.19  29:09.19
20:20.79  29:20.79
20:15.17  29:15.17
30:10.09  30:10.09
30:00.64  30:09.12
30:13.96  30:13.96
30:13.39  30:13.39
20:112.14  29:12.14
28:37.44  28:37.44
28:21.88  28:21.88
20:03.04  29:41.96
20:41.42  29:41.42
20:42.23  29:42.23
20:37.49  29:37.49
20:3153  29:31.53
20:51.90  29:51.90
20:57.10  29:57.10
20:57.34  29:57.34
20:27.75  29:27.75
20:33.32  29:59.55
20:46.20  29:46.20
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7 5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

10,000m U23
Women

Member Federation

CRO
ESP
FIN

FIN

FRA
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GRE
HUN
HUN
IRL

IRL

ISL

NED
POR
POR
POR
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR

01/07/19 18:27 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U23 Championships 2019, Gavie/SWE

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 14 Num. of athletes: 25

Surname First Name DoB

Vukancié¢ Katarina 08/10/1999
Izcue Nerea 29/03/1999
Leponiemi Klaara 04/09/1998
Vainio Alisa 16/11/1997
Delanis Emeline 22/03/1997
Paternain Julia 29/09/1999
Dattke Miriam 24/06/1998
Hanle Leah 15/10/1997
Oed Lisa 02/01/1999
Reh Alina 23/05/1997
Mihala Irini-Ria 17/11/1997
Bicsak Flora 04/04/1997
Maté Anna 15/07/1999
Fagan Claire 18/05/1998
O'Flaherty Siobhra 22/10/1998
Kolbeinsdéttir Andrea 08/02/1999
Lau Jasmijn 11/03/1999
Alves Helena 15/06/1997
Duarte Sara 25/05/1999
Martins Manuela 10/09/1998
Kilig Yayla 01/03/1997
Satilmis Nuran 06/10/1997
Mazurenko Mariia 28/05/1997
Semyonova Bohdana 26/08/1999
Shkurko Viktoriia 25/12/1997

Copyright © 2019 Arena

P
uz23
l'.‘-l-MM
PB SB

35:45.1h 35:45.1h
34:52.17 34:52.17
35:08.89 35:08.89
32:58.17 34:47.46
33:56.84 33:56.84
33:22.91 33:22.91
32:40.58 32:50.10
33:43.95 33:48.83
34:09.07 34:09.07
31:19.87 31:19.87
35:04.60 35:56.30
35:28.39 35:28.39
35:02.21 35:02.21
36:01.98 36:01.98
35:13.33 35:13.33
33:30.97 33:30.97
36:02.14

36:14.44 36:17.44
33:07.08 33:07.08
33:29.90 33:29.90
35:08.10 35:08.10
34:03.20 34:03.20
34:23.77 34:23.77
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A

3000m

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

Steeplechase U23

Men
Member

AND
AUT
BEL
BLR
BUL
CRO
CZE
CZE
CZE
ESP
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
GER
GER
GER
HUN
IRL
IRL
LAT
NOR
NOR
POR
POR
POR
SWE
SWE
SWE
TUR
TUR
TUR

Federation

01/07/19 18:27 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U23 Championships 2019, Gavie/SWE

Num. of countries: 17

Surname

Carabafia
Rattinger
Deflandre
Skudny
Balabanov
Svalina
Chrascina
Foller
Vich
Bouchrak
Gilavert
Phelut
Pontier
Baumann
Mesecke
Ruppert
Schneider
Lendvai
Fay
O'Donnell
Medveds
Lunde
Sandvik
Bastos
Moreira
Silva
Sundstrom
Djurberg
Magnusson
Akkus
Celebi
Ulger

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 32

First Name

Nahuel
Tobias
Clement
Viachaslau
Ivo

Filip
Marek
David
Damian

El Hocine
Louis
Alexis
Anthony
Robert
Lennart
Frederik
Velten
Andréas
Brian

Paul
Artars Niklavs
Lars
Fredrik
Siméo
Jorge
Tomas
Simon
Axel

Leo

Yunus Emre
Muhammed
Oguzhan

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

10/11/1999
24/11/1997
14/12/1997
09/11/1998
21/02/1997
29/07/1998
16/09/1997
07/08/1999
14/08/1998
30/07/1998
01/01/1998
03/03/1998
12/09/1997
28/10/1998
30/04/1997
19/02/1997
21/08/1999
24/01/1998
09/11/1998
16/05/1998
17/11/1999
20/05/1997
23/03/1998
26/10/1999
06/01/1997
20/09/1998
04/02/1998
20/09/1999
04/02/1998
28/06/1999
20/06/1998
27/01/1997

R
u23
I':-H-'\M

PB SB
859.74  8:59.74
9:07.91  9:07.91
8:4880  8:48.80
8:49.48i  8:49.48i
85152  8:53.33
9:03.03  9:03.03
9:02.10  9:02.10
8:58.06  8:58.06
858.74  8:58.74
8:47.08  8:49.73
8:2045  8:29.45
8:3248  8:3248
8:44.85  8:44.85
8:43.74 8:43.74
8:44.60  8:44.60
8:43.06  8:43.06
814559  8:45.59
9:07.62  9:08.56
8:45.60  8:45.60
9:06.86  9:06.86
9:1541  9:15.41
9:0831  9:08.31
85884  8:58.84
9:03.10  9:03.10
9:03.24  9:03.24
9:02.77  9:02.77
8:42.43 84243
9:02.47  9:02.47
8:58.63  8:58.63
9:0470  9:04.70
8:52.00

9:04.68  9:09.26
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7 5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

3000m
Steeplechase U23
Women

Member Federation

AUT
DEN
FIN
FRA
GBR
GER
GER
HUN
HUN
IRL
NED
POL
POR
POR
ROU
SRB
SWE
TUR
TUR
TUR

01/07/19 18:27 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U23 Championships 2019, Gavie/SWE

Num. of countries: 15

Surname

Pesendorfer
Mgller

Snall
Lemitre
Pratt

Gers

Meyer
Mégor

Téth
Flanagan
Bakker
Kapata

Reis
Taborda
Prisecaru
Grujié
Samuelsson
Erol
Karaslan
Uskun

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of athletes: 20

First Name DoB

Katharina 11/10/1999
Anna Emilie 28/07/1997
Astrid 11/11/1999
Alexa 10/04/1998
Aimee 03/10/1997
Agnes Thurid 04/08/1997
Lea 16/09/1997
Boglarka 09/01/1999
Lili Anna 17/09/1998
Eilish 02/05/1997
Jasmijn 11/10/1999
Patrycja 26/03/1997
Carla 20/01/1997
Laura 01/01/1999
Claudia 02/09/1997
Zorana 29/09/1997
Julia 22/03/1999
Simeyye 15/06/1997
Semra 18/01/1998
Gulnaz 12/03/1998

Copyright © 2019 Arena

PR
u23
I':-H-'\M
PB SB
10:14.44  10:14.44
9:24.21 9:24.21
10:07.67  10:19.28
9:56.95 9:56.95
9:49.27 9:49.27
9:57.36 10:00.29
9:54.84 9:54.84
10:27.60  10:27.60
9:52.67 9:52.67
9:55.25 9:55.25
9:55.17 9:55.17
10:05.64  10:05.64
10:30.61 10:30.61
10:29.63  10:29.63
9:57.37  10:13.21
10:15.79  10:15.79
10:28.33 10:28.33
9:56.19 9:59.39
10:11.63  10:11.63
10:03.73 10:03.73
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7 5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

100m Hurdles U23 Num. of countries: 18

Women
Member Federation

AUT
BLR
BLR
BLR
CYP
CZE
CZE
EST
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
HUN
HUN
IRL
IRL
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NOR
POL
POL
POL
POR
SRB
SRB
Sul
Sul
Sul
SVK
SWE
UKR

01/07/19 18:27 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U23 Championships 2019, Gavie/SWE

Surname

Strametz
Herman
Parakhonka
Rashkovan
Georgiou
Dvorakova
Vokalova
Verlin
Enarvi
Huntington
Hyvarinen
Siirtola
Alessandrini
Salies
Valette
Edécs
Sorok
Doherty
Quinn
Scott
Guizzetti
Marini
Mosetti

Oki

Staten
Hulisz
Siciarz
Wojtunik
Antonio
Emini
Lukic
Flattich
Rothlin
Von Jackowski
Takacsova
Hansson

Osokina

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of athletes: 37

First Name

Karin
Elvira
Sviatlana
Ruslana
Dafni
Katefina
Tereza
Kreete
Julia
Maria
Emma
Anni
Sacha
Pauline
Laura
Fanni Andrea
Klaudia
Kate
Sarah
Molly
Linda
Elena
Nicla
Desola
Magdeli
Zuzanna
Klaudia
Klaudia
Mariana
Milica
Anja
Kim
Sandra
Selina
Simona
Amanda

Anastasiya

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

18/04/1998
09/01/1997
12/06/1997
18/03/1997
18/08/1999
10/05/1997
16/06/1998
14/02/1997
24/05/1998
13/03/1997
08/01/1997
12/09/1998
07/06/1999
18/09/1997
16/02/1997
05/07/1998
21/02/1998
27/01/1997
04/08/1998
30/03/1999
12/12/1998
31/07/1997
24/08/1997
14/07/1999
17/08/1998
15/07/1999
15/03/1998
15/05/1999
09/06/1998
11/10/1999
30/05/1999
19/01/1998
02/01/1999
10/12/1997
16/01/1998
19/10/1999
07/04/1999

PB

R
u23
I':-H-'\M
SB

13.35 13.41
12.64 12.84
13.18 13.18
13.12 13.12
13.63 13.68
13.36 13.73
13.40 13.40
13.63 13.63
13.41 13.41
13.11 13.11
13.78 13.78
13.61 13.65
13.34 13.35
13.22 13.41
12.94 12.94
13.94 13.94
13.27 13.50
13.72 13.72
13.74 13.74
13.72 14.09
13.63 13.63
13.74 13.74
13.34 13.51
13.53 13.56
13.98 13.98
13.46 13.46
12.87 12.87
13.21 13.21
13.97 13.97
13.74 13.97
13.57 13.86
13.46 13.54
14.00 14.00
13.16 13.60
13.95 13.95
13.42 13.74
13.89 13.89
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A

110m Hurdles U23 Num. of countries: 18

Men

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

Member Federation

ANA
BEL
BLR
CYP
CZE
CZE
EST
FIN
FIN
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
HUN
HUN
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
POL
POL
POR
POR
ROU
Sul
Sul
SWE
SWE
TUR
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR

01/07/19 18:27 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U23 Championships 2019, Gavie/SWE

Surname

Makarenko
Obasuyi
Sinkavets
Vasileiou
Kisiala
Ryba
Treiel
Kalliokulju
Manninen

Kwaou-Mathey

Lecoeur
Fillery
Ojora
Weaver
Eszes
Szeles

Al

Bigoni
Crnigoj
Montini
Sierocki
Zebrowski
Gomes
Neto
Costache
Jaquet
Joseph
Bengtsson
Hrelja
Akin
Aktas
Sevler
Ovcharenko
Solyanov

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 34

First Name

Artem
Michael
Viktar
Anastasios
Jan
David
Johannes
Valtteri
llari

Just
Romain
Cameron
Tade
James
Daniel
Balint
Chituru
Marco
Gabriele
Mattia
Michat
Dawid
Edson
Paulo
Radu Ovidiu
Mathieu
Jason
Joel

Max
Harun
Furkan
Mikdat
Oleksiy
Viktor

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

23/04/1997
12/08/1999
25/06/1998
26/04/1997
10/04/1998
03/02/1999
04/10/1998
14/01/1997
11/10/1997
04/12/1999
09/08/1997
02/11/1998
14/10/1999
25/07/1997
01/07/1999
09/11/1998
06/04/1999
06/09/1998
20/12/1997
07/05/1999
12/09/1999
08/01/1997
01/11/1998
11/03/1997
08/05/1998
09/07/1998
11/10/1998
06/05/1999
30/01/1998
03/03/1998
16/01/1998
21/01/1998
19/01/1999
15/06/1997

PB

AT
u23

CHAMPTONSHIPS
Gk H0H

13.71
13.54
14.05
14.48
14.16
14.02
14.26
14.19
14.07
13.89
13.83
13.67
13.68
13.69
14.15
13.93
13.97
14.18
14.07
13.94
13.65
13.81
14.16
14.28
14.53
14.29
13.39
14.31
13.81
14.53
14.30
13.81
14.20
14.07

SB

13.71
13.54
14.20
14.48
14.16
14.02
14.31
14.19
14.07
13.89
13.83
13.67
13.68
13.80
14.15
14.14
13.97
14.18
14.07
13.94
13.65
13.81
14.16
14.28

14.51
13.41
14.31
13.81
14.53
14.30
13.81
14.20
14.07
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A

400m Hurdles U23 Num. of countries: 19

Men

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

Member Federation

ANA
ANA
AUT
BEL
CYP
CZE
CZE
ESP
ESP
EST
FRA
FRA
GBR
GER
GER
HUN
ISR
ITA
LAT
LAT
NED
NED
Sul
Sul
SWE
TUR
UKR

01/07/19 18:27 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U23 Championships 2019, Gavie/SWE

Surname
Loginov
Lysenko
Gaugl
Owusu
Vasileiou
Jelinek
Mach
Delgado
Porras
Nazarov
Coroller
Happio
Knibbs
Agyekum
Preis
Varga
Yakobi
Sibilio
Petrusenko
Sinukovs
Angela
Smidt
Bonvin
Inglin
Frobe
Oren
Romanyuk

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 27

First Name
Ivan
Vladimir
Sebastian
Dylan
Anastasios
Erik

Matégj

Jesus David
Aleix

Karl Erik
Victor
Wilfried
Alex

Emil Nana Kwame
Constantin
Daniel
Adam
Alessandro
llja
Maksims
Ramsey
Nick

Julien

Sales Junior
William
Sinan

Dmytro

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

19/06/1997
10/06/1998
26/02/1997
23/09/1997
26/04/1997
03/11/1998
17/11/1997
17/06/1999
11/09/1999
17/03/1999
29/01/1997
22/09/1998
26/04/1999
22/05/1999
16/05/1998
25/05/1997
11/01/1998
27/04/1999
20/04/1999
26/06/1998
06/11/1999
12/05/1997
10/01/1999
27/08/1999
10/06/1998
02/10/1998
26/03/1997

AT
u23

CHAMPTONSHIPS
Gk H0H

PB

50.44
50.95
52.37
50.81
53.06
52.37
51.09
51.04
50.35
51.56
49.30
49.93
50.16
50.83
50.12
52.10
51.60
50.34
51.73
50.33
50.10
49.79
51.15
51.77
50.94
50.75
51.94

Page

SB
50.92
50.98
52.37
50.81
54.56
52.37
51.09
51.04
50.35
52.88
50.80
49.97
50.16
50.83
50.12
52.11
51.60
50.72
51.73
50.77
50.10
49.79
51.15
51.77
51.65
50.82
51.94
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7 5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

400m Hurdles U23 Num. of countries: 18

Women
Member Federation

ANA
BEL
BLR
CZE
CZE
CZE
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
GRE
HUN
ITA
ITA
LTU
NOR
NOR
NOR
POL
ROU
SLO
SLO
SLO
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
SVK
SWE
SWE
SWE
UKR

01/07/19 18:27 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U23 Championships 2019, Gavie/SWE

Surname
Tyurina
Couckuyt
Mikhailava
BiCianova
Jonasova
Vondrova
Lehikoinen
Brino
Jean
Kudela
Karayianni
Toth
Olivieri
Sartori
Gargasaité
Skjeeggestad
Vrale

Wold
Wosztyl
Banaga
Simongi¢
Zeleznik
Zupin
Aeschbacher
Disch
Giger
Muiller
PeSkova
Holmberg
Rydback
Svard
Kovtun

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of athletes: 32

First Name
Yekaterina
Paulien
Hanna
Michaela
Tereza

Lada

Viivi

Nina

Iman

Lucie
Olibia-Nikoléta
Rebeka
Linda
Rebecca
Kamilé
Marie
Solveig Hernandez
Nora Kollergd
Natalia

lulia Nicoleta
Aneja

TjaSa

Agata
Oksana
Karin
Yasmin
Michelle
Michaela
Amanda
Vendela
Minna

Inna

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

18/04/1997
19/05/1997
29/03/1998
17/06/1997
24/06/1998
06/09/1999
27/08/1999
08/06/1998
04/08/1999
28/06/1997
17/10/1998
22/04/1999
14/07/1998
22/05/1997
14/06/1998
18/01/1999
26/07/1999
21/06/1997
28/08/1999
29/10/1999
05/01/1998
19/08/1999
17/03/1998
25/06/1998
03/05/1997
06/11/1999
09/10/1997
22/10/1997
06/09/1998
08/11/1997
01/09/1998
25/08/1997

AT
u23

CHAMPTONSHIPS
Gk H0H

PB

58.61
57.21
58.71
58.26
59.12
56.78
56.49
57.45
57.96
57.91
59.89
59.64
55.97
57.43
60.87
58.68
58.11
58.58
57.10
58.59
58.60
60.07
55.96
57.95
59.10
55.90
59.05
57.46
58.85
59.96
58.13
59.73

Page

SB

59.34
57.21

58.50
59.19
56.78
58.55
57.45
57.96
57.91
59.89
59.64
55.97
58.28
60.87
60.35
60.61
59.11
57.67
59.70
58.60
60.07
56.75
57.95
59.10
56.43
59.05
57.46
60.63
59.96
58.97
59.73
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7 5 EUROPEAN
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High
Men

Jump U23

Member Federation

BEL
BIH
BLR
BUL
CRO
CZE
CZE
ESP
FRA
FRA
GBR
GER
GRE
HUN
IRL
ITA
ITA
LTU
POL
POL
SRB
SWE
TUR
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR

01/07/19 18:27 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U23 Championships 2019, Gavie/SWE

Num. of countries: 20

Surname

Van Looy
Redzi¢
Nedasekau
lvanov
Mrc¢ic
Adamek
Bahnik
Fabregas
Ismar

Lairi

Gale
Wagner
Mérlos
Agardi
Mahon
Falocchi
Sottile
Pazdrazdis
Kobielski
Szalek
Halili
Wiklund
Acet

Dogu
Senses
Kuzminov
Nikitin
Oliferovskyy

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 28

First Name
Lars
Maid
Maksim
Mikhail
Filip
Josef
Marek
Eduard
Nathan
Dorian
Tom
Jonas
Adonios
Péter
Donagh
Christian
Stefano
Dainius
Norbert
Grant
Jasmin
Simon
Alperen
Metin
Enes Talha
Roman
Dmytro
lllya

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

17/09/1999
01/05/1999
21/01/1998
26/10/1998
19/03/1999
07/07/1997
10/05/1999
12/01/1997
30/03/1999
19/05/1999
18/12/1998
29/05/1997
04/04/1999
26/07/1998
18/06/1997
30/01/1997
26/01/1998
26/12/1997
28/01/1997
02/05/1998
01/03/1999
19/09/1999
02/04/1998
19/01/1997
03/07/1998
04/01/1998
31/07/1999
05/08/1998

PB

PR
u23
I':-H-'\M
sB

2.16 2.16
2.20 2.20
2.33 2.29
2.15 2.15
2.16 2.15
2.16 2.16
2.20i 2.20i
2.16 2.16
2.19 2.18
2.20 2.20
2.30 2.25
2.24 2.24
2.23 2.18
2.15 2.15i
2.18i 2.08
2.25i 2.16
2.30 2.30
2.15i 2.10
2.27 2.27
2.21 2.21
2.18i 2.16i
2.15 2.15
2.30 2.26i
2.21i 2.16
2.18i 2.15
2.16 2.15
2.28 2.21
2.15 2.15
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

High Jump U23
Women

Member Federation

BEL
BLR
BLR
BLR
BUL
CZE
DEN
ESP
FIN
FIN
GBR
GER
GER
GRE
HUN
ISR
LUX
NED
POL
ROU
Sul
SVK
SVK
SWE
SWE
SWE
TUR
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR

01/07/19 18:27 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U23 Championships 2019, Gavie/SWE

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 21

Surname

Orecel
Simanovich
Taranda
Zhodzik
Dragieva
Pejchalova
Andersen
Fernandez
Junnila
Kakko
Lake
Honsel
Reuter
Maltabé
Renner
Nassar
Tshilumba
Schoop
Borys
Amzucu
Lang
BoSkova
Zavilinsk&
Ekman
Nilsson
Salming
Akbulut
Menekse
Savagkan
Klintsova
Levchenko
Shukh

Num. of athletes: 32

First Name

Claire
Yelizaveta
Karyna
Maryia
Eleonora
Lada
Rikke
Saleta
Ella
Elina
Morgan
Christina
Leonie
Déspina
Luca
Haneen
Elodie
Manon
Paulina
Adina lonela
Salome
Kristina
Monika
Louise
Maja
Bianca
Miray
Merve
Buse
Liliya
Yuliya
Alina

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

02/12/1997
11/10/1998
10/02/1999
19/01/1997
19/03/1999
15/11/1998
20/03/1998
15/07/1997
06/12/1998
12/01/1997
12/05/1997
07/07/1997
06/01/1998
25/06/1999
30/11/1998
19/09/1997
01/05/1998
07/08/1999
14/05/1998
05/01/1999
18/11/1997
30/04/1999
02/03/1999
10/04/1997
08/12/1999
22/11/1998
31/03/1998
22/09/1998
24/02/1999
12/07/1997
28/11/1997
12/02/1999

PB

AT
u23

CHAMPTONSHIPS
Gk H0H

191
1.90
1.98
1.89i
1.79
1.90
1.81
1.86
1.94
1.88
1.97
1.90i
1.84
1.82
1.84
1.80
1.85
1.88i
1.87i
1.80i
1.91
1.80
1.83i
1.86
1.90
1.92
1.81i
1.80i
1.83
1.88i
2.01
1.92

SB

1.90i
1.85
1.98
1.86i
1.79
1.89
1.79i
1.81
1.94
1.84i
1.97i
1.90i
1.84
1.82
1.80i
1.80
1.78i
1.88i
1.82
1.80i
191
1.80
1.73
1.84i
1.90i
1.90i
1.78
1.80i
1.83
1.88i
2.00i
1.84i
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Pole Vault U23 Men Num. of countries: 15

Member Federation

CRO
CZE
CZE
CZE
ESP
EST
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GRE
HUN
IRL
ITA
ITA
NOR
TUR
TUR
UKR

01/07/19 18:27 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U23 Championships 2019, Gavie/SWE

Surname

Prekl

Bérta

Holy
Séerba
Leyva
Nool
Holttinen
Kujanpaa
Paavola
Turakainen
Collet
Cottin
Gavillon
Hague
Leon Benitez
Myers
Hobbie

Lita Baehre
Karalis
Bondor
Roth
Capello
Mandusic
Guttormsen
Aydemir
Sasma
Shevtsov

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 27
First Name
Dario

Dan

David
Matéj
Isidro
Robin
Tommi
Urho
Mikko

Eetu
Thibaut
Pierre
Romain
Adam

Joel
Charlie
Vincent

Bo Kanda
Emmanouil
Daniel
Sean
Matteo Cristoforo
Max
Sondre
llkay

Ersu

Taras

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

24/10/1998
24/02/1998
04/03/1998
09/12/1998
25/04/1999
28/10/1998
03/05/1997
18/05/1997
16/01/1998
28/10/1998
17/06/1999
26/01/1998
04/11/1998
29/08/1997
31/08/1998
12/06/1997
18/11/1997
29/04/1999
20/10/1999
24/11/1998
09/03/1998
22/04/1997
12/06/1998
01/06/1999
28/03/1998
30/09/1999
05/06/1999

PB

WA
uz23
I':-H-'\M
SB

5.31 5.31
5.32 5.32
5.35 5.35
5.55i 5.55i
5.21 5.21
5.35 5.35
5.55i 5.45i
5.56i 5.56i
5.25i 5.25
5.35 5.25i
5.62i 5.62i
5.60 5.60
5.45 5.45
5.65i 5.55
5.52 5.45
5.71 5.71
5.50 5.50
5.72 5.72
5.80i 5.75i
5.22i 5.10
5.30 5.30
5.45i 5.30
5.40 5.40
5.75 5.73i
5.20 5.10
5.45 5.45
5.20 5.20
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7 5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Pole Vault U23
Women

Member Federation

ANA
BEL
CZE
CZE
CZE
ESP
ESP
FIN
FIN
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
HUN
NED
NED
NOR
POL
SLO
Sul
Sul
SWE
SWE
UKR

01/07/19 18:27 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U23 Championships 2019, Gavie/SWE

Num. of countries: 14

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of athletes: 24

Surname First Name DoB

Bondarenko Yelizaveta 01/07/1999
Vissers Melanie 27/02/1998
Pdschlova Nikola 10/09/1998
Prazékova Zuzana 26/04/1997
Svéabikovéa Amadlie 22/11/1999
Bartolome Miren 02/01/1998
San José Andrea 04/10/1997
Kdnodnen Henriikka 25/10/1997
Murto Wilma 11/06/1998
Ollikainen Laura 19/01/1998
Dehaynain Alix 07/12/1997
Ilva Charlotte 11/02/1999
Moindrot Alice 20/08/1999
Klekner Hanga 24/09/1999
Heymans Killiana 24/01/1997
Wijnmaalen Marijke 06/12/1998
Kjuus Birgitte 30/05/1999
Kaszuba Agnieszka 31/08/1998
Modic Nastja 28/01/1999
Moser Angelica 09/10/1997
Stocklin Pascale 05/02/1997
Jonsson Linnea 02/03/1999
Olsson Ellen 09/03/1997
Maksymenko Yuliya 12/07/1998

Copyright © 2019 Arena

PB

SR
uz23
I':-H-'\M
SB

451 451
4.26i 4.26i
4.20 4.13
4.25 4.13
451 4.40i
4.42 4.42
4.30 4.30
4.15i 4.15i
4.71i 451
4.30 4.30
4.30 4.30
4.30i 4.30i
4.42 4.40i
4.20 4.20
4.41 4.41
4.20 4.15i
4.13 4.13
4.25i 4.20i
4.21 4.07
4.65i 4.65i
4.30i 4.30i
4.15i 4.15i
4.25 4.13
4.10i 4.05i
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Long Jump U23
Men

Member Federation

BLR
BLR
CRO
CRO
DEN
ESP
EST
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GRE
GRE
GRE
ITA
ITA
ITA
POL
POL
ROU
Sul
TUR
TUR
UKR

01/07/19 18:27 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U23 Championships 2019, Gavie/SWE

Num. of countries: 14

Surname

Bulakhau
Huryn

Siroki

Vujevic
Pedersen
Santos
Hausenberg
Gbadjale
Hodebar
Banigo
Fincham-Dukes
Mantzouroyiannis
Papadopoulos
Tentoglou
Chahboun
Chila

Pianti
Rézanski
Tarkowski
Bitan

Guntert
Dalkiran
Yesilgicek
Rezanov

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 24

First Name

Uladzislau
Artsiom
Trpimir

Ivan

Sebastian Ree
Héctor
Hans-Christian
Dreyfus

Enzo

Reynold

Jacob
Panayiotis
Athanasios
Miltiadis
Mohamed Reda
Gabriele
Andrea
Mateusz

Piotr

Gabiriel

Enrico

Emre

Yigit
Oleksandr

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

23/01/1999
17/02/1998
24/09/1998
30/08/1998
13/07/1997
06/01/1998
18/09/1998
04/09/1998
17/05/1999
13/08/1998
12/01/1997
25/08/1999
09/09/1997
18/03/1998
12/08/1997
17/09/1997
02/06/1997
11/08/1998
10/08/1999
23/07/1998
18/06/1997
18/03/1997
02/01/1998
23/12/1997

PB

WA
uz23
I':-H-'\M
SB

7.85 7.75
7.73i 7.69
7.70 7.63
7.84i 7.84i
7.74 7.56
8.00 8.00
7.77 7.77
7.72 7.72
7.79 7.21
7.77i 7.77i
8.00 8.00
7.74 7.70
7.66 7.66
8.38i 8.38i
7.81 7.81
7.82 7.73
7.78 7.78i
7.80 7.79i
7.80 7.73i
7.87i 7.87i
7.65 7.65
7.71 7.71i
7.66 7.54i
7.66i 7.66i
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J ATHLETICS

Long Jump U23
Women

Member Federation

BEL
CZE
CZE
ESP
EST
FIN
FIN
FRA
FRA
GBR
GER
GRE
HUN
HUN
HUN
ITA
LAT
MLT
POR
ROU
SRB
SRB
SWE
SWE
TUR
UKR

01/07/19 18:27 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U23 Championships 2019, Gavie/SWE

Num. of countries: 19

Surname

Maudens
Dvorakova
Zéhorova
Mitxelena
Verlin
Huntington
Koilahti
David
Kpatcha
Hopkins
Homeier
Koutsaliari
Bajnok
Farkas
Lesti
Proverbio
Vecbérza
Azzopardi
Barreira
Anitei
Gardasevic
Lukic
Hansson
Karlén
Danigsmaz
Horbatyuk

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of athletes: 26

First Name

Hanne
Katefina
Adéla

Irati
Kreete
Maria
Taika
Yanis
Hilary
Alice
Merle
Eléni
Eszter
Petra Beata
Didna
Chiara
Liga
Claire
Jessica
Georgiana luliana
Milica
Sara
Amanda
Kaiza
Tugba
Yevheniya

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

12/03/1997
10/05/1997
13/11/1999
03/07/1998
14/02/1997
13/03/1997
04/12/1998
12/12/1997
05/05/1998
30/12/1998
27/08/1999
27/06/1998
26/04/1997
30/04/1999
30/03/1998
06/11/1997
12/05/1998
29/09/1999
29/01/1997
26/03/1999
28/09/1998
30/05/1999
19/10/1999
04/12/1998
09/01/1999
19/12/1999

PB

AT
u23

CHAMPTONSHIPS
Gk H0H

6.53i
6.25
6.48
6.35
6.25i
6.33
6.64
6.84
6.61
6.51
6.45
6.34
6.45
6.52
6.38
6.35
6.07i
5.95
6.44
6.25i
6.64
6.25
6.34i
6.45
6.42
6.25i

SB

6.53i
6.25
6.23
6.35
6.21
6.33
6.64
6.84
6.61
6.51
6.45
6.34
6.24
6.52
6.35
6.35
5.84
5.95
6.44
6.01
6.52i
6.25
6.29
6.45
6.42
6.25i
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ATHLETICS uz23
CHAMPTONSHIPS
European Athletics U23 Championships 2019, Gavie/SWE By

/J\\ EUROPEAN Final Entries - Athletes List by event R

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Triple Jump U23 Num. of countries: 16 Num. of athletes: 26

Men

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
ARM Sargsyan Aramayis 21/02/1999 15.94

AUT Kronsteiner Philipp 25/04/1997 16.41i 16.41i
AZE Babayev Nazim 08/10/1997 17.29i 17.29i
BIH Heco Sedin 15/10/1997 15.56 15.56
CZE Vodak Ondfrej 16/03/1998 16.21 16.21
ESP Guerra Jaime 30/10/1999 16.01 16.01
FRA Fofana Al Assane 06/03/1998 16.25 16.25
FRA Hodebar Enzo 17/05/1999 16.60 16.60
FRA Mouyabi Quentin 08/10/1998 16.72 16.00
GBR Mason Ade 28/02/1997 16.38 16.38
GER Walschburger Paul 15/01/1998 15.96 15.96
GRE Andriképoulos Nikolaos 17/04/1997 16.47 15.22i
GRE Mondpolis Dimitrios 04/03/1998 16.53 15.66i
ITA Biasultti Simone 01/10/1999 16.31 16.31
ITA Bocchi Tobia 07/04/1997 16.71i 16.71i
ITA Dallavalle Andrea 31/10/1999 16.87

ITA lhemeje Chiebuka Emmanuel 09/10/1998 16.28 16.28
ROU Grecu Razvan Cristian 23/12/1999 16.38 15.81i
ROU Tache Alexandru Gheorghe 05/10/1998 16.04 15.81i
ROU Visan Florin Alexandru 03/04/1999 16.22 16.17
Sul Kouassi Carlos 15/12/1999 15.71 15.71
SWE Balstrom Gustaf 29/03/1998 15.57 15.57
TUR Cicek Mert 25/02/1998 16.10 15.99i
TUR Er Necati 24/02/1997 16.99 16.99
UKR Malosilov Oleksandr 06/06/1997 16.43 16.43
UKR Popko Oleksandr 22/03/1998 15.72 15.72



7 5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Triple Jump U23
Women

Member Federation

BLR
CRO
ESP
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
HUN
LTU
MLT
POL
POL
POR
ROU
SRB
Sul
SVK
SWE
SWE
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR

01/07/19 18:27 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U23 Championships 2019, Gavie/SWE

Num. of countries: 18

Surname
Skvartsova
Ivankovi¢
Lobato
Hakanen
David
Guillaume
Phesor
Ogbeta
Bajnok
Zagainova
Azzopardi
Bednarek
Wota
Barreira
Anitei
Stojadinovi¢
Tobler
Durkechova
Koné
Nyman Wénseth
Danismaz
Babii
Dovhopol
Levchenko

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of athletes: 24

First Name

Viyaleta
Marija
Marina
Saara
Yanis
llionis
Maeva
Naomi
Eszter
Diana
Claire
Agnieszka
Gaja
Jessica
Georgiana luliana
Marija
Alina
Zuzana
Fatima
Emelie
Tugba
Yelyzaveta
Diana
Oleksandra

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

15/04/1998
06/10/1998
08/01/1998
14/07/1999
12/12/1997
13/01/1998
04/09/1997
18/04/1998
26/04/1997
20/06/1997
29/09/1999
14/06/1998
04/09/1998
29/01/1997
26/03/1999
13/07/1997
14/05/1999
11/02/1997
27/01/1999
08/05/1998
09/01/1999
24/07/1997
29/07/1998
01/11/1999

PB

PR
u23
I':-H-'\M
sB
13.95 13.47
12.92 12.92
13.64i 13.64i
13.08i 13.05
14.35 14.35
14.07i 13.55
13.56 13.42
14.15 14.05i
13.66 13.66
14.43 14.43
12.44 12.44
13.46 13.46
13.44 13.44
12.90i 12.90i
13.60i 13.47
12.95 12.89
12.88 12.88
12.99 12.88
12.98i 12.98i
13.37 13.37
13.80 13.80
13.76 13.08
13.11i 13.11i
13.01 13.01
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Shot

Put U23 Men

Member Federation

BLR
EST
EST
FIN
FIN
FIN
GEO
GER
GER
GRE
IRL
ITA
LTU
LTU
NED
NOR
POL
POL
ROU
ROU
SRB
SRB
Sul
SWE
SWE
UKR
UKR
UKR

01/07/19 18:27 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U23 Championships 2019, Gavie/SWE

Num. of countries: 17
Surname
Karpuk
Heil
Piiriméae
Ahola
Kyronviita
Tirkkonen
Mujaridze
Moll
Trinemeier
Mouzenidis
Awonusi
Fabbri
Ceckauskas
Gelazius
Poelmann
Thomsen
Bukowiecki
Mazur
Musteata
Toader
Nedeljkovic¢
Zdravkovi¢
Wieland
Arbinge
Petersson
Klymuk
Manzhay
Shylivskyy

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 28
First Name
Dzmitriy
Jander
Kert

Eero
Samuli
Panu
Giorgi
Valentin
Cedric
Odisséas
Anu
Leonardo
Arminas
Paulius
Sven
Marcus
Konrad
Szymon
Marius Constan
Andrei
Veljko
Bogdan
Stefan
Jesper
Wictor
Viktor
Dmytro
Oleksandr

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

05/11/1999
20/04/1997
26/05/1997
15/01/1999
09/01/1997
25/02/1997
22/03/1998
24/08/1999
21/11/1997
30/06/1999
31/07/1997
15/04/1997
17/05/1998
20/04/1998
05/06/1997
07/01/1998
17/03/1997
02/09/1998
11/01/1997
26/05/1997
26/05/1998
27/03/1999
21/12/1998
27/03/1997
01/05/1998
30/09/1998
15/04/1997
20/11/1998

AT
u23

CHAMPTONSHIPS
Gk H0H

PB

19.61
18.95
18.00
18.11
18.02
18.27
20.27
18.75
19.37
19.46
17.78i
20.69i
17.78
18.04
18.71
20.58i
22.00i
19.34
19.61
20.60
17.69i
18.43i
17.80
18.13
20.70
18.40
17.55
18.09

Page

SB

19.61
18.95
18.00
17.94
17.70i
17.68
20.27
18.75
19.20
19.18
17.11
20.69i
17.78
16.86i
18.71
20.58i
21.97
18.38
18.76i
20.60
17.69i
18.43i
17.80
18.13
20.70
18.40
17.55
18.09
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Shot Put U23
Women

Member Federation

BIH
CRO
DEN
FIN
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GRE
HUN
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
LAT
LTU
NED
NED
POL
TUR
TUR

01/07/19 18:27 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U23 Championships 2019, Gavie/SWE

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 15 Num. of athletes: 22

Surname First Name DoB

Salki¢ Mediha 22/02/1999
Tolj Marija 29/11/1999
Jensen Thea 12/03/1999
Rouvali Eveliina 16/04/1997
Oladipo Divine 05/10/1998
Kenzel Alina 10/08/1997
Maisch Katharina 12/06/1997
Ogunleye Yemisi 03/10/1998
Ritter Julia 13/05/1998
Kaisidou Sofia 20/05/1998
Veiland Violetta 11/08/1998
Walsh Michaela 17/12/1998
Carnevale Martina 09/03/1998
Giampietro Sydney Francesca 27/01/1999
Obijiaku Michella 06/11/1997
Padedze Lasma 29/07/1998
Syvyte Marija 08/04/1999
Konig Benthe 07/04/1998
Schilder Jessica 19/03/1999
Slepowronska Maja 02/12/1998
Yildirim Sinem 06/03/1998
Yilmaz Aysel 28/08/1999

Copyright © 2019 Arena

PR
u23
I':-H-'\M
PB SB
14.88 14.88
15.66i 15.66i
15.08i 15.08i
16.50i 16.50i
17.37 16.88i
18.21 18.17
17.93 17.93
16.63 16.63
17.26 17.26
15.76 15.76
16.55 16.55
16.13 14.51
15.68 15.39
16.26 15.30
16.23 16.23
14.81i 14.33i
14.43 14.43
17.20i 16.93
17.50 17.50
16.19i 16.17
14.88 14.88
15.10 14.97i
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/J\\ EUROPEAN Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U23 Championships 2019, Gavie/SWE

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Discus Throw U23 Num. of countries: 18 Num. of athletes: 24

Men

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB

BIH GrubiSa Voislav 12/07/1997
BLR Bahutski Yauheni 07/09/1999
BLR Zhuk Gleb 24/03/1998
BUL Gemizhev Deyan 18/01/1998
CYP Genethli Christophoros 19/02/1998
CYP Koniarakis Giorgos 07/02/1999
DEN Jargensen Casper 11/04/1999
FRA Guehaseim Jordan 16/06/1997
FRA Reux Tom 24/02/1999
GBR Armstrong George 08/12/1997
GBR Evans George 21/01/1998
GER Howe Merten 07/01/1997
GER Prufer Clemens 13/08/1997
IRL Sheridan Eoin 17/09/1997
ISR Sheere Adar 05/03/1997
ITA Mannucci Alessio 07/07/1998
MDA Mura Stefan 02/06/1997
POL Stachnik Oskar 01/03/1998
POR Sousa Emanuel 04/04/1999
SLO Ceh Kristjan 17/02/1999
SWE Gardenkrans Jakob 15/08/1997
TUR inaloglu Berke 17/04/1998
UKR Povalyashko Ivan 03/10/1997
UKR Valitov Ruslan 24/02/1997

01/07/19 18:27 CET Copyright © 2019 Arena

WA
uz23
I':-H-'\M
PB SB
54.01 54.01
61.33 61.33
58.40 54.00
54.00 54.00
58.32 58.32
58.56 57.75
56.26 56.26
59.48 59.48
58.54 58.54
61.21 61.21
59.84 59.84
60.39 60.39
63.76 63.76
56.43 56.43
57.69 57.69
57.34 57.34
59.50 59.50
60.61 60.61
56.04 56.04
63.18 63.18
63.63 57.32
54.96 54.96
56.53 56.53
58.15 56.43
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Discus Throw U23
Women

Member Federation

ANA
BEL
BIH
CRO
FIN
FIN
FIN
FRA
GER
GER
IRL
ISR
LTU
MDA
MNE
POL
Sul
SWE
SWE
SWE
UKR

01/07/19 18:27 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U23 Championships 2019, Gavie/SWE

Num. of countries: 16

Surname
Belyakova
Vandeput
Salki¢

Tolj

Lehtid
Leveelahti
Uusi-Kinnala
Philippe
Brandenburg
Ritter
Fogarty
Valeanu
Jonkuté
Emilianov
Rakocevi¢
Urban
Tanner
Eriksson
Kamga
Pettersson

Dunayevska

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of athletes: 21

First Name
Alena
Babette
Mediha
Marija
Johanna
Helena
Krista
Maelle
Annina
Julia
Niamh
Estelle
Agné
Alexandra
Kristina
Karolina
Chantal
Mathilda
Vanessa
Ellen

Anna

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

21/12/1998
24/01/1998
22/02/1999
29/11/1999
04/02/1997
30/09/1999
03/03/1997
22/09/1998
06/03/1998
13/05/1998
16/05/1999
01/08/1999
13/03/1999
19/09/1999
13/06/1998
20/10/1998
14/05/1997
05/03/1998
19/11/1998
09/06/1997
08/03/1997

PR
u23
I':-H-'\M
PB SB
56.19 55.63
52.39 51.76
49.32 49.32
60.92 60.92
51.53 51.53
56.80 51.72
53.48 51.69
54.91 54.91
56.86 56.86
58.19 56.58
50.99 50.99
54.28 54.28
50.37 50.37
61.62 61.62
58.30 52.94
57.48 54.50
52.10 52.10
50.88 50.88
59.06 59.06
51.29 51.29
51.74 51.74
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/J\\ EUROPEAN Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U23 Championships 2019, Gavie/SWE

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Hammer Throw U23 Num. of countries: 18 Num. of athletes: 25

Men

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB

BLR Bryl Mikhail 30/11/1997
BLR Shymanovich Aliaksandr 09/02/1998
BUL Mikhov Nikola 28/10/1998
ESP Gonzélez Alberto 01/06/1998
FIN Auvinen Roope 17/02/1998
FIN Jaakkola Aleksi 17/11/1997
FIN Kangas Aaron 03/07/1997
FRA Chaussinand Yann 11/05/1998
FRA Decroix Tetu Enguerrand 01/04/1997
GBR Norris Jake 30/06/1999
GEO Gurgenidze Lasha-Giorgi 05/10/1999
HUN Hal4dsz Bence 04/08/1997
HUN Raba Daniel 24/04/1998
HUN Varga Balazs 30/01/1998
IRL Russell Owen 21/08/1997
ITA Proserpio Giacomo 22/04/1997
LAT Gasanovs Elcins 06/03/1997
LTU Vasiliauskas Tomas 28/11/1997
MDA Morari Dan 29/06/1998
NOR Mardal Thomas 16/04/1997
POR Andrade Decio 25/01/1997
POR Antunes Ruben 05/05/1999
ROU Micu Mihaita Andrei 27/09/1999
TUR Sozudiri Hakan Mert 30/03/1998
UKR Havrylyuk Myhaylo 19/01/1999

01/07/19 18:27 CET Copyright © 2019 Arena

WA
uz23
I':-H-'\M
PB SB
69.03 68.52
73.10 73.00
66.37 66.37
73.73 73.73
70.76 70.76
73.77 70.87
73.94 73.94
72.15 72.15
70.82 70.82
73.24 70.91
66.50 66.50
79.57 78.27
72.13 72.13
69.33 69.33
67.55 66.05
71.33 70.52
65.27 65.27
70.23 70.23
67.60 67.60
73.10 73.10
70.42 70.42
66.71 66.71
65.37 65.37
65.16 65.16
72.58 72.58
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fﬁ\\ EUROPEAN Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U23 Championships 2019, Gavie/SWE

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Hammer Throw U23 Num. of countries: 12 Num. of athletes: 18

Women

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB

ANA Borodulina Anastasiya 07/11/1998
ANA Palkina Sofiya 09/06/1998
BLR Maslava Nastassia 16/10/1997
CZE KoreCkova Adéla 05/07/1997
CZE Skypalova Katefina 20/02/1999
FIN Tervo Krista 15/11/1997
FIN Vaananen Kiira 06/01/1999
GEO Tsikvadze Nino 14/02/1999
IRL Walsh Michaela 17/12/1998
ITA Fantini Sara 16/09/1997
NOR Llano Beatrice Nedberge 14/12/1997
POL Maciejewska Patrycja 01/06/1999
POL Smiech Aleksandra 02/10/1997
SWE Ahlberg Grete 29/05/1998
SWE Baath Frida 05/07/1997
SWE Thor Emma 20/11/1997
TUR Yaylaci Deniz 17/07/1998
UKR Kysylyova Yuliya 06/05/1997

01/07/19 18:27 CET

Copyright © 2019 Arena

o EERRE
u23
l'.‘J-MM
PB SB

64.57 64.57
72.18 72.18
69.48 68.30
64.54 64.54
67.20 64.50
70.18 70.18
62.46 62.46
62.16 62.16
64.57 61.11
69.25 69.25
71.43 71.43
62.63 62.63
66.24 66.24
67.17 66.87
63.11 63.11
65.31 65.31
62.45 62.45
64.40 63.73
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Javelin Throw U23
Men

Member Federation

ANA
BLR
BLR
ESP
FIN
FIN
FIN
GBR
ISL
ITA
LAT
LAT
MDA
POL
ROU
ROU
SWE
TUR
TUR
TUR

01/07/19 18:27 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U23 Championships 2019, Gavie/SWE

Num. of countries: 13

Surname

Orlov
Izotau
Katkavets
Quijera
Helander
Keranen
Saarinen
Hughes
Joénsson
Comini
Gailums
Velps
Picus
Mrzygtdd
Grigore
Novac
Samuelsson
Degirmenci
Oncel
Pekbak

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 20

First Name

Nikolay

Valery

Aliaksei

Manu

Oliver

Toni

Lassi

Harry
Dagbjartur Dadi
Simone

Patriks

Matiss

Denis

Cyprian
Alexandru Stefan
Alexandru
Jakob

Ummet

Emin

Ismet

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

07/01/1999
12/04/1997
07/06/1998
13/01/1998
01/01/1997
16/06/1998
10/03/1997
26/09/1997
13/11/1997
30/08/1998
10/05/1998
09/07/1999
25/07/1998
02/02/1998
17/05/1999
24/03/1997
19/02/1998
23/07/1998
01/05/1997
10/06/1999

AT
u23

CHAMPTONSHIPS
Gk H0H

PB

75.76
78.20
82.45
81.31
88.02
78.86
76.47
80.32
78.30
73.79
81.91
75.65
76.76
83.88
72.20
86.37
74.03
76.05
80.20
75.27

Page

SB
75.76
75.38
82.45
81.31
86.93
74.63
76.47
80.32
78.30
73.79
79.91
75.65
76.76
83.88
72.20
83.42
74.03
73.52
77.41
72.49
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/J\\ EUROPEAN Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U23 Championships 2019, Gavie/SWE

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Javelin Throw U23 Num. of countries: 17 Num. of athletes: 20

Women

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB

ANA Kuchina Valeriya 12/08/1998
AUT Madl Patricia 14/02/1999
BLR Lasko Palina 25/06/1998
EST Luik Mirell 03/01/1997
FIN Kemppainen Suvi 25/01/1998
FIN Kinnunen Elina 05/01/1999
FRA Mendes Evelina 02/01/1998
GER Fuchs Annika 29/04/1997
HUN Maté Fanni 04/08/1999
HUN Tremmel Barbara 05/06/1998
ITA Sinigaglia Luisa 27/09/1997
ITA Zabarino Sara 01/08/1999
LAT Donane Laine 01/10/1998
NOR Vollan Marstad Mali Ingeborg 09/12/1997
POL Maruszewska Klaudia 28/08/1997
POR Ferreira Claudia 03/10/1998
ROU Plavan loana Valentina 16/07/1998
Sul Ruckstuhl Géraldine 24/02/1998
SWE Naslund Carolin 23/01/1998
TUR Tugsuz Eda 27/03/1997

01/07/19 18:27 CET

Copyright © 2019 Arena

o EERRE
u23
r:mm
PB SB
55.55 47.46
51.27 51.27
55.25 55.25
54.85 54.70
57.75 53.00
55.41 55.41
55.74 55.74
62.36 62.36
51.35 51.35
53.74 53.74
51.96 51.35
58.62 58.62
53.21 53.21
52.84 51.68
57.59 55.38
52.34 52.34
55.17 55.17
58.31 55.17
53.75 48.80
67.21 64.83
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Heptathlon U23
Women

Member Federation

AUT
BEL
CZE
CZE
ESP
EST
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
GER
GER
IRL
ISL
LAT
NED
NOR
NOR
NOR
POL
Sul
Sul
SWE
SWE
UKR
UKR

01/07/19 18:27 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U23 Championships 2019, Gavie/SWE

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 17

Surname

Lagger
Maudens
Dvorakova
Novotna

Conte

Kalk
Huntington
Aguessy Thomas
Ndama

Perron

Baarck

Grimm
Weil3enberg
Morland
Gunnarsdottir
Deruma
Oosterwegel
Berge

Eikeng
Grefstad Frgynes
Sutek

Boll

Ruckstuhl
Ostervall
Salming
Rofe-Beketova
Shukh

Num. of athletes: 27

First Name
Sarah
Hanne
Katefina
Jana
Claudia
Margit
Maria
Cassandre
Soléne
Célia
Janika
Vanessa
Sophie
Elizabeth
Irma
Kristine
Emma
Emilie

Ida
Amanda Marie
Adrianna
Lydia
Géraldine
Lovisa
Bianca
Iryna
Alina

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

03/09/1999
12/03/1997
10/05/1997
26/01/1999
14/11/1999
16/06/1999
13/03/1997
01/09/1997
23/09/1998
18/04/1997
01/09/1999
22/04/1997
24/09/1997
03/03/1998
04/02/1998
31/10/1998
29/06/1998
07/12/1997
25/06/1999
13/09/1998
03/04/1999
01/12/1999
24/02/1998
09/03/1997
22/11/1998
18/09/1998
12/02/1999

PB

AT
u23

CHAMPTONSHIPS
Gk H0H

6225
6252
5671
5905
5818
5442
6053
5837
6290
5692
5864
5929
6293
5815
5401
5241
6247
5718
5678
5891
6171

6391
5754
5985
5677
6381

SB

6042
6082
5671
5905
5694
5422
6053
5713
6290
5692
5864
5929
6293

4880

6247
5718
5670
5891
6171

6197
5617
5844
5675
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5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Decathlon U23 Men Num. of countries: 14

Member Federation

ANA
BEL
CRO
CZE
EST
EST
FIN
FRA
FRA
GER
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
LTU
NED
NED
NED
POL
Sul
SWE

01/07/19 18:27 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U23 Championships 2019, Gavie/SWE

Surname
Makarenko
Nutte

Siroki
Kopecky
Erm
Lillemets
Uusimaki
Besson
Gletty

Eitel

Kaul
Ruhrmann
Peristéris
Spiridonidis
Benkunskas
de Wolff
Raap
Taam
Horbowicz
Gaio
Gustafsson

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 21

First Name

Artem
Jean-Baptiste
Trpimir
Ondrej
Johannes
Risto

Leo
Ludovic
Makenson
Manuel
Niklas

Jan
Aris-Nikolaos
Alexandros
Edgaras
Rody
Rafael

Rik

Rafat
Finley
Andreas

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB

23/04/1997
19/11/1998
24/09/1998
16/05/1998
26/03/1998
20/11/1997
30/06/1998
27/01/1998
02/04/1999
28/01/1997
11/02/1998
14/07/1997
02/01/1998
12/03/1998
28/05/1999
09/04/1997
18/03/1999
17/01/1997
01/04/1998
15/04/1999
08/04/1997

PB

AT
u23

CHAMPTONSHIPS
Gk H0H

8112
7554
7319
7627
8352
7853
7370
7471
7747
8128
8336
7834
6959
7426
7461
7739

7853
7549
7427
7470

SB

7554
7319
7627
8352
7853
7370
7438
7747
8128
8336
7834
6959
7426
7461

7549
7427
7470
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7 5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

20km Race Walk
U23 Men

Member Federation

ANA
BLR
CZE
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GRE
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
SVK
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR

01/07/19 18:27 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U23 Championships 2019, Gavie/SWE

Num. of countries: 12

Surname
Mizinov
Lukyanchuk
Hlavacé
Bermudez
Lépez
Pérez
Bordier
Kuster
Corbishley
Wilkinson
Tzatzimakis
Kenny
Brandi
Coppini
Grillo
Cerny
Imik
Korkmaz
Shumik
Svystun

Zabuzhenko

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 21

First Name DoB

Vasiliy 29/12/1997
Dzmitry 02/10/1997
Vit 26/02/1997
Manuel 12/12/1997
Ivan 29/03/1997
José Manuel 10/09/1999
Gabriel 08/10/1997
David 25/03/1999
Cameron 31/03/1997
Callum 14/03/1997
Yeoryios 09/08/1999
David 10/01/1999
Giacomo 10/09/1998
Niccolo 26/09/1997
Ettore 10/11/1997
Dominik 01/11/1997
Abdulselam 10/10/1999
Salih 14/04/1997
Viktor 21/05/1998
Oleh 15/09/1997
Eduard 18/04/1998

Copyright © 2019 Arena

[ e
uz23
l'.‘-l-MM

PB SB

1:18:41 1:18:41
1:25:28 1:26:18
1:28:56 1:28:56
1:23:12 1:25:05
1:23:41 1:23:41
1:23:11 1:23:11
1:21:43 1:21:43
1:25:21 1:25:21
1:25:45 1:25:45
1:21:34 1:21:34
1:25:11 1:25:11
1:26:50 1:26:50
1:26:03 1:27:06
1:27:11 1:27:11
1:26:36 1:26:36
1:25:47 1:25:47
1:26:26 1:26:26
1:21:37 1:21:37
1:22:24 1:24:13
1:25:20 1:26:17
1:22:16 1:22:16
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5 EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

20km Race Walk
U23 Women

Member Federation

ANA
ESP
ESP
ESP
FIN

FIN

FRA
FRA
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
ITA

POL
POR
POR
POR
SVK
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR

4x100m Relay U23
Men

Member Federation
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

01/07/19 18:27 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U23 Championships 2019, Gavie/SWE

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of countries: 12

Surname
Smerdova
Chamosa
Montejo
Pefa
Kivimaki
Nurmi
Beretta
Terrec
Feige
Zurek
Alikanioti
Kourkoutséki
Barcella
Niedziatek
Costa
Santos Bernardo
Sousa
Hacundova
Tekdal
Balym
Faryna
Kulahina

Num. of countries: 15

Surname

Kapenda
Snyders
Snyders
Tshitwenu
Verherstraeten
Vleminckx
Bohdan
Darahakupets
Hrabarenka
Sinkavets

Num. of athletes: 22

First Name

Yana
Antia
Irene
Marina
Anniina
Enni
Clemence
Eloise
Saskia
Teresa
Sofia
Efstathia
Lidia
Olga
Carolina
Maria
Andreia
Ema
Ayse
Yuliya
Yana
Oksana

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 88

First Name
Raphael
Antoine
Camille
Florian
Simon
Kobe
Maksim
Stanislau
Maksim
Viktar

Copyright © 2019 Arena

DoB
07/02/1998
07/10/1999
22/02/1998
19/03/1999
03/03/1999
04/07/1998
22/12/1997
10/08/1998
13/08/1997
29/07/1998
27/04/1998
31/01/1998
21/04/1997
30/06/1997
12/03/1998
19/10/1999
01/12/1998
05/03/1999
28/10/1999
28/10/1997
05/08/1999
01/04/1997

DoB
04/08/1998
10/02/1997
10/02/1997
13/08/1997
14/01/1999
31/05/1998
19/03/1997
30/04/1997
28/03/1998
25/06/1998

AT
u23

CHAMPIOMSHIRS
Gt POIR

PB
1:31:57
1:36:55
1:37:13
1:34:20
1:46:14
1:36:16
1:34:15
1:35:15
1:30:40
1:33:30
1:40:10
1:41:03
1:37:43
1:35:00
1:41:34
1:42:36
1:45:44
1:50:23
1:32:01
1:40:13
1:44:45
1:40:36

PB

Page

SB

1:36:40
1:36:55
1:37:13
1:34:20
1:46:14
1:36:16
1:34:15
1:35:15
1:30:40
1:35:03
1:40:10
1:41:03
1:37:43
1:35:00
1:41:34
1:42:36
1:45:44
1:50:23
1:32:01
1:40:13
1:44:45
1:40:36

SB
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A

BLR
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

01/07/19 18:27 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U23 Championships 2019, Gavie/SWE

Zabalotny
Andersson
Hansen
Kjeer
Knudsen
Pedersen
Ranning
Vedel
Alatupa
Huuskola
lllukka
Kalliokulju
Lehtonen
Manninen
Ammour
Berton
Blecourt
Golitin
Sirguey
Zeze
Ashwell
Boldizsar
Bromby
Chambers-Brown
Efoloko
Miller
Olsen
Almas
Giese
Hartmann
Kranz
Schulte
Trutenat
Wagner
Arvanitis
Garagganis
Kokkinos
Pappéas
Zikos
Artuso
Federici
Montini
Pettorossi

Yury

Peter
Simon

Emil Mader
Steffen Udengaard
Sebastian Ree
Albert
Benjamin Lobo
Konsta
Tuukka
Riku

Valtteri
Oskari

llari

Yanis

Luis

Keny
Amaury
Max

Ryan
Dominic
Shemar
Oliver

Kaie

Jona
Rechmial
Michael
Deniz

Niels Torben
Joshua
Kevin
Marvin
Philipp
Julian
Panayiétis
Sotirios
loannis
Mihail
Konstadinos
Nicholas
Andrea
Mattia
Diego Aldo

Copyright © 2019 Arena

24/02/1997
10/07/1999
30/06/1998
20/12/1999
23/11/1998
13/07/1997
21/03/1998
23/09/1997
25/06/1999
24/05/1998
21/09/1999
14/01/1997
14/06/1997
11/10/1997
21/05/1999
25/08/1998
11/06/1997
28/01/1997
30/11/1998
29/01/1998
13/06/1999
24/01/1999
30/03/1998
26/09/1999
23/09/1999
27/06/1998
22/03/1999
17/07/1997
29/03/1998
09/06/1999
20/06/1998
19/02/1999
06/12/1997
18/03/1998
30/01/1998
13/02/1999
09/05/1997
24/02/1998
24/04/1998
03/05/1998
24/02/1997
07/05/1999
13/01/1997

AT
u23

CHAMPTONSHIPS
Gk H0H
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ITA
ITA
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR

4x100m Relay U23

Women
Member Federation

AUT
AUT
AUT

01/07/19 18:27 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U23 Championships 2019, Gavie/SWE

Rancan
Zlatan

Boers
Bouwmeester
van Gool
Van Gorkum
Zwiep
Balcerek
Brzezinski
Gatandziej
Hampel
Pajak

Zak

Jorge

Pedro
Prazeres
Santos

Veloso de Campos Curvelo

Bengtsson
Hamilton
Kadestal
Larsson
Pihlblad
Torneé
Ayhan
Glines
Ozer
Ozyiirek
Sadikoglu
Yildirim
Kostrytsya
Kovalenko
Kuzin
Sokolov
Vitkovskyy

Num. of countries: 13

Surname
Haberditz
Huemer
Lagger

Michele
Andrei Alexandru
Isayah
Roelf

Joris

Jim
Dominique
Adam
Adrian
Jakub
Eryk

Rafat
tukasz
Rafael
Wilson
André
Delvis
Jodo Frederico
Joel

Austin
Kasper
Henrik
Anders
Marcus
Ekrem
Cafer
Kayhan
Akin
Mustafa Onur
Furkan
Erik
Stanislav
Maksym
Oleksandr
Dmytro

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of athletes: 79

First Name
Katharina
Ina
Sarah

Copyright © 2019 Arena

23/02/1998
25/08/1998
19/06/1999
06/12/1997
04/04/1998
26/01/1998
14/07/1999
11/01/1998
24/08/1998
17/03/1997
03/12/1997
03/02/1999
31/05/1997
01/03/1997
05/03/1998
23/05/1999
27/06/1999
11/07/1997
06/05/1999
29/07/1997
17/01/1999
30/09/1999
11/12/1998
03/01/1998
31/08/1999
15/08/1999
11/06/1998
05/01/1999
03/05/1999
09/04/1999
18/09/1999
23/04/1997
04/04/1997
06/12/1997
31/05/1998

DoB
08/11/1997
19/10/1998
03/09/1999

PB

u23

CHAMPTONSHIPS

vk DONR
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AUT
AUT
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

ITA

ITA

01/07/19 18:27 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U23 Championships 2019, Gavie/SWE

Schwarzinger
Strametz
Garcia
GOmez
Marco
Obradors
Sevilla
Urquia
Alessandrini
De La Taille
Leduc
Mignon
Raffai
Regulier
Richard
Awuah
Brier
Malone
Rees
Roberts
Braun
Donicke
Grunert
Junk
Kwadwo
Montag
Nippgen
Schwab
Csoti
Farkas
Hajdu
Kéri

Lesti
Sorok
Akpe-Moses
Doherty
Lynch
Mawdsley
Neville
Quinn
Scott
Bonicalza

Dosso

Julia
Karin
Paula
Lara
Carmen
Anna
Paula
Patricia
Sacha
Eloise
Cynthia
Marine
Estelle
Leisly
Sarah
Kristal
Hannah
Shannon
Alisha
Melissa
Nina
Viktoria
Lisa
Sophia
Keshia
Jennifer
Lisa
Corinna
Jusztina
Petra Beata
Lotti
Bettina
Didna
Klaudia
Gina
Kate
Aoife
Sharlene
Ciara
Sarah
Molly
Sofia
Zaynab

Copyright © 2019 Arena

29/06/1997
18/04/1998
10/11/1998
15/07/1997
17/12/1999
16/04/1997
28/06/1997
19/01/1999
07/06/1999
11/05/1999
16/02/1997
15/09/1999
06/02/1998
31/10/1998
02/04/1998
07/08/1999
03/02/1998
27/05/1997
16/04/1999
06/08/1997
01/05/1997
06/03/1999
27/06/1998
01/03/1999
10/07/1999
11/02/1998
02/04/1997
05/04/1999
27/02/1998
30/04/1999
16/05/1998
05/02/1997
30/03/1998
21/02/1998
25/02/1999
27/01/1997
14/05/1999
10/08/1998
14/10/1999
04/08/1998
30/03/1999
05/06/1998
12/09/1999

AT
u23

CHAMPTONSHIPS
Gk H0H
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ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

4x400m Relay U23

Men
Member Federation

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

01/07/19 18:27 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U23 Championships 2019, Gavie/SWE

Fattori
Melon

Oki
Pavese
Eikeng
Kristiansen
Meinseth
Pettersen
Rgnningen
Gola
Kotwita
Mierzynska
Rajewska
Swoboda
Weiland
Anitei
Baboi
Banaga
Gheorghe
lacoban
Miklos
Ambrosini
Blatty

Frey

Goll
Lemmens
Von Jackowski
Almgren
Hansson
Jansson
Payton
Rantzow
Sjéberg

Num. of countries: 14

Surname

Einramhof
Garea
Gaugl
Hufnagl
Kronsteiner

Laura
Chiara
Desola
Alessia

Ida

Tonje Fjellet
Ingvild

Marte
Helene
Marlena
Martyna
Jagoda
Alicja

Ewa
Natasza
Georgiana luliana
Marina Andreea
lulia Nicoleta
loana
Cristina Gabriela
Andrea
Coralie

Inola
Géraldine
Judith

Silke

Selina

Maja
Amanda
Emma
Claudia
Emelie

Nikki

FINAL ENTRIES - Men

Num. of athletes: 85

First Name
Felix

Nico
Sebastian
Dominik
Philipp

Copyright © 2019 Arena

03/02/1998
08/10/1999
14/07/1999
15/07/1998
25/06/1999
13/09/1999
31/03/1999
30/04/1997
04/09/1998
08/06/1998
13/01/1999
03/08/1998
08/03/1999
26/07/1997
30/05/1997
26/03/1999
04/06/1999
29/10/1999
29/04/1997
25/10/1997
17/04/1999
17/04/1997
13/07/1998
19/06/1997
19/01/1999
30/11/1999
10/12/1997
06/11/1998
19/10/1999
04/04/1997
13/04/1998
06/07/1998
11/03/1998

DoB

24/04/1998
24/11/1998
26/02/1997
10/01/1997
25/04/1997

PB

AT
u23

CHAMPTONSHIPS
Gk H0H
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AUT
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

ITA

ITA

ITA

01/07/19 18:27 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U23 Championships 2019, Gavie/SWE

Rattinger
de Smet
Doom
Huyck
Sacoor
Snyders
Van Den Bergh
Guijarro
Jimenez
Porras
Rocandio
Serrano
Andant
Coroller
Happio
Mbaye
Milla
Prevot
Ricque
Saidy
Brier
Chalmers
Claridge
Greatrex
Haydock-Wilson
Knibbs
Thompson
Bredau
Dammermann
Grupen
Preis
Sanders
Schlegel
Crosbie
Greene
Irwin
Newell
O'Donnell
Pender
Pitkin
Aceti
Bianciardi
Falappi

Tobias
Jonas
Alexander
Hannes
Jonathan
Camille
Sven
Manuel
Alfredo
Aleix
Adrian
Jesus
Teo
Victor
Wilfried
Lidji
Diego
Loic
Lorenzo
Fabrisio
Joe
Cameron
Ben

Ellis

Alex

Alex

Lee

Jean Paul
Fabian
Maximilian
Constantin
Manuel
Marvin
Cathal
Cillin
Shane
Craig
Christopher
Jamie
Thomas
Vladimir
Lapo
Michele Mc Terence

Copyright © 2019 Arena

24/11/1997
02/02/1997
25/04/1997
12/06/1998
01/09/1999
10/02/1997
19/05/1999
07/07/1998
21/03/1999
11/09/1999
06/05/1997
20/12/1997
21/07/1999
29/01/1997
22/09/1998
21/10/1999
08/01/1997
10/02/1998
11/06/1999
15/07/1999
16/03/1999
06/02/1997
12/11/1997
27/09/1999
28/07/1999
26/04/1999
05/03/1997
27/06/1999
19/10/1997
15/06/1997
16/05/1998
03/04/1998
02/01/1998
09/12/1999
12/02/1998
05/07/1998
24/09/1997
17/05/1998
12/01/1998
12/01/1998
16/10/1998
06/07/1998
01/01/1999

AT
u23

CHAMPTONSHIPS

vk DONR
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ITA
ITA
ITA
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

4x400m Relay U23

Women
Member Federation

FRA

01/07/19 18:27 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U23 Championships 2019, Gavie/SWE

Lopez
Romani
Sibilio
Bambals
Karpinskis
Petrusenko
Sin€ukovs
Valin&cikovs
Buzata
Hotub
Klepacki
Mirostaw
RzezZniczak
Zimny
Dobrica
Moraru
Nastase
Parge
Pislaru
Tanase
Ferlan
Grkman
Kopac
Mesec Kosir
Bonvin
Devantay
Inglin
Moggi

Notz

Reais
Wyss
Ayhan
Calik
Korkmaz
Oren
Ozyiirek

Yilmaz

Num. of countries: 7

Surname

Amaro

Brayan
Andrea
Alessandro
Daniels
Austris

llja
Maksims
Valérijs
Mikofaj
Maciej
Maksymilian
Cezary
Mateusz
Tymoteusz
Denis Mariusan
Zeno
David-lustin
Robert
Mihai Cristian
Marian Valentin
Rok

Jure

Ziga

Lovro

Julien
Charles
Sales Junior
Filippo
Vincent
William
Ryan

Ekrem
Berkay
Mahsum
Sinan

Akin

Okan

FINAL ENTRIES - Women

Num. of athletes: 44

First Name

Kalyl

Copyright © 2019 Arena

20/06/1997
25/05/1999
27/04/1999
02/08/1998
14/06/1998
20/04/1999
26/06/1998
11/08/1997
17/04/1998
30/01/1998
14/11/1998
08/05/1997
23/07/1998
14/03/1998
22/07/1998
29/03/1997
02/09/1999
25/04/1997
22/03/1999
22/09/1997
26/07/1997
29/09/1999
12/05/1999
11/08/1999
10/01/1999
14/02/1998
27/08/1999
25/10/1999
17/01/1997
04/05/1999
28/05/1999
31/08/1999
04/08/1998
01/01/1999
02/10/1998
05/01/1999
23/04/1998

DoB

28/06/1998

PB

AT
u23

CHAMPTONSHIPS
Gk H0H
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A

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

01/07/19 18:27 CET

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics U23 Championships 2019, Gavie/SWE

Brino
Iscaye
Jean
Kandissounon
Kudela
Sylla

Xailly
Agyapong
Beckford
Liverpool
Roberts
Russell
Williams
Aniteye
Bulmahn
Marx
Mergenthaler
Schmidt
Schmidt
Borga
Casagrande Montesi
Mangione
Olivieri
Polinari
Sartori
Kaczmarek
Kotakowska
tozowska
Misterka
Widawska
Wosztyl
Cidorikova
Gajanova
Malatincova
Matejickova
PeSkova
Takécsova
Avramchuk
Bryzhina
Kachur
Pyrozhenko-Chornomaz
Radyuk
Stavnycha

Nina
Diana
Iman
Lena
Lucie
Sounkamba
Laurine
Finette
Lily
Yasmin
Melissa
Lauren
Hannah
Vanessa
Luna
Laura
Hannah
Alica
Nelly
Rebecca
Aurora
Alice
Linda
Anna
Rebecca
Natalia
Agata
Karolina
Nikoletta
Natalia
Natalia
Miriam
Gabriela
Simona
Lucia
Michaela
Simona
Ivanna
Anastasiya
Yana
Natalya
Olena
Dariya

Copyright © 2019 Arena

08/06/1998
18/04/1998
04/08/1999
26/11/1998
28/06/1997
09/07/1998
06/03/1997
01/02/1997
11/08/1997
15/01/1999
06/08/1997
16/03/1998
23/04/1998
30/06/1998
26/11/1999
20/03/1997
09/03/1997
08/11/1998
30/03/1997
11/06/1998
27/05/1998
19/01/1997
14/07/1998
07/02/1999
22/05/1997
17/01/1998
02/08/1997
28/05/1999
19/09/1997
15/12/1999
28/08/1999
21/02/1999
12/10/1999
02/10/1997
13/11/1998
22/10/1997
16/01/1998
17/04/1998
09/01/1998
13/01/1997
23/01/1997
07/02/1999
15/08/1997

AT
u23

CHAMPTONSHIPS
Gk H0H
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